MILLING
w
w
w.
ar
no
.c
om

Insert Size
AP
ARNO®-
Application
area
NMR
Chipbreaker
Holders
Inserts
SN
Edge
preparation
05Alle Angaben in mm / Dimensions in mm / Tutte le dimensioni in mm ARNO®-Werkzeuge | Milling
Holders FPA
Designation D D1 d h dA ap z Indexable insert
FPA-145.050.R04-05 50 57,5 50 40 22 3 4 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.050.R06-05 50 57,5 50 40 22 3 6 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.063.R06-05 63 70,5 50 40 22 3 6 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.063.R08-05 63 70,5 50 40 22 3 8 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.080.R07-05 80 87,5 60 50 27 3 7 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.080.R10-05 80 87,5 60 50 27 3 10 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.100.R08-05 100 107,5 80 50 32 3 8 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.100.R12-05 100 107,5 80 50 32 3 12 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.125.R10-05 125 132,5 95 63 40 3 10 ONMU 05...
FPA-145.125.R16-05 125 132,5 95 63 40 3 16 ONMU 05...
Face milling cutter with octagonal inserts
dA
d
h

Insert Size
AP
ARNO®-
Application
area
NMS
Chipbreaker
Holders
Inserts
SR
Edge
preparation
13Alle Angaben in mm / Dimensions in mm / Tutte le dimensioni in mm ARNO®-Werkzeuge | Milling
Holders FZA
Designation D d1 h dA ap z Indexable insert
FZA-190.050.R05-08 50 46 40 22 7 5 WNEX 08…
FZA-190.063.R06-08 63 47 40 22 7 6 WNEX 08…
FZA-190.080.R07-08 80 62 50 27 7 7 WNEX 08…
FZA-190.100.R08-08 100 78 50 32 7 8 WNEX 08…
FZA-190.125.R10-08 125 90 63 40 7 10 WNEX 08…
FZA-190.160.R11-08 160 90 63 40 7 11 WNEX 08…
Square shoulder milling cutter
✓dA
d¹
a p